Name

Lisa Adams

Arthur Gillard

Suzie Van Den Broek

Race No Time

517
515
501

00:42:38
00:34:28
00:35:03

Aquabike 2024/25 Championship

Swim

00:09:23
00:09:22
00:09:08

1st March 2025

T1 Cycle Place
00:01:22 00:31:53
00:00:49 00:24:17
00:00:57 00:24:59
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