Aquabike 2024/25 Championship 1st March 2025

Name	Race No	Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	Place	
Lisa Adams	517	00:42:38	00:09:23	00:01:22	00:31:53		1
Arthur Gillard	515	00:34:28	00:09:22	00:00:49	00:24:17		2
Suzie Van Den Broek	501	00:35:03	00:09:08	00:00:57	00:24:59		3